Site Name
HORTON VIEW
HANWELL FIELDS RECREATION GROUND
HANWELL FIELDS RECREATION GROUND
HANWELL FIELDS RECREATION GROUND
HORTON VIEW
CHANDOS CLOSE PLAYING FIELD
EASINGTON PARK
HANWELL FIELDS RECREATION GROUND
HILLVIEW PARK
HORTON VIEW
MOORFIELDS PARK
PRINCESS DIANA PARK
PRINCESS DIANA PARK OPEN SPACE
SPICEBALL PARK
CHANDOS CLOSE BALANCING POND
CHANDOS CLOSE PLAYING FIELD
HANWELL FIELDS RECREATION GROUND
SPICEBALL PARK
CHANDOS CLOSE PLAYING FIELD
EASINGTON PARK
PRINCESS DIANA PARK
SPICEBALL PARK
CHANDOS CLOSE PLAYING FIELD
EASINGTON PARK
HANWELL FIELDS RECREATION GROUND
HILLVIEW PARK
HORTON VIEW
MOORFIELDS PARK
PRINCESS DIANA PARK
SPICEBALL PARK
EASINGTON PARK
HILLVIEW PARK
HORTON VIEW
PRINCESS DIANA PARK
SPICEBALL PARK
SPICEBALL PARK
HILLVIEW PARK
HANWELL FIELDS RECREATION GROUND
HORTON VIEW
MOORFIELDS PARK
EASINGTON PARK
PRINCESS DIANA PARK
HANWELL FIELDS RECREATION GROUND
MOORFIELDS PARK
PRINCESS DIANA PARK
MOORFIELDS PARK
PRINCESS DIANA PARK
HORTON VIEW
HORTON VIEW

Feature
BOWLING GREEN
CRICKET_Artificial Wicket
CRICKET_Hard Standing
CRICKET _Table
CRICKET _Table
GRASS_Amenity B
GRASS_Amenity B
GRASS_Amenity B
GRASS_Amenity B
GRASS_Amenity B
GRASS_Amenity B
GRASS_Amenity B
GRASS_Amenity B
GRASS_Amenity B
GRASS_Rough C
GRASS_Rough C
GRASS_Rough C
GRASS_Rough C
GRASS_Rough D
GRASS_Rough D
GRASS_Rough D
GRASS_Rough D
HARD SURFACE_Footpath
HARD SURFACE_Footpath
HARD SURFACE_Footpath
HARD SURFACE_Footpath
HARD SURFACE_Footpath
HARD SURFACE_Footpath
HARD SURFACE_Footpath
HARD SURFACE_Footpath
HARD SURFACE_Hardstanding
HARD SURFACE_Hardstanding
HARD SURFACE_Hardstanding
HARD SURFACE_Hardstanding
HARD SURFACE_Hardstanding
HARD SURFACE_Porous
HARD SURFACE_Porous
HARD SURFACE_Road
HARD SURFACE_Road
HARD SURFACE_Road
HEDGE_Domestic_S/S
HEDGE_Domestic_S/S
HEDGE_Domestic_T & B/S
HEDGE_Domestic_T & B/S
HEDGE_Domestic_T & B/S
HEDGE_Domestic_T & S/S
HEDGE_Domestic_T & S/S
HEDGE_Flowering_T & B/S
HEDGE_Flowering_T & S/S

Quantity

1510
185
152
936
841

11164
23971
11846
24184
11144
12875
35777

2191
51316

1196
989

3434
417

1819

98

2895
491
345
311
312

1341

63

1546

2141

3407
163

29
556
241
140
648
280
757
935

1079

39

31

46
390

24

64
375

53

22



PRINCESS DIANA PARK

EASINGTON PARK

HANWELL FIELDS RECREATION GROUND
PRINCESS DIANA PARK

CHANDOS CLOSE PLAYING FIELD
HANWELL FIELDS RECREATION GROUND
HANWELL FIELDS RECREATION GROUND
HILLVIEW PARK

HORTON VIEW

PRINCESS DIANA PARK

PRINCESS DIANA PARK

CHANDOS CLOSE PLAYING FIELD
EASINGTON PARK

HILLVIEW PARK

MOORFIELDS PARK

PRINCESS DIANA PARK

PRINCESS DIANA PARK

MOORFIELDS PARK

PRINCESS DIANA PARK

SPICEBALL PARK

CHANDOS CLOSE PLAYING FIELD
EASINGTON PARK

HILLVIEW PARK

MOORFIELDS PARK

PRINCESS DIANA PARK

SPICEBALL PARK

PRINCESS DIANA PARK

PRINCESS DIANA PARK OPEN SPACE
SPICEBALL PARK

EASINGTON PARK

HANWELL FIELDS RECREATION GROUND
HORTON VIEW

MOORFIELDS PARK

CHANDOS CLOSE PLAYING FIELD
EASINGTON PARK

HILLVIEW PARK

HORTON VIEW

MOORFIELDS PARK

PRINCESS DIANA PARK

PRINCESS DIANA PARK OPEN SPACE
SPICEBALL PARK

HORTON VIEW

SPICEBALL PARK

SPICEBALL PARK

CHANDOS CLOSE PLAYING FIELD
SPICEBALL PARK

HANWELL FIELDS RECREATION GROUND
SPICEBALL PARK

SPICEBALL PARK

CHANDOS CLOSE BALANCING POND

HEDGE_Rural_B/S

HEDGE_Rural_S/S

HEDGE_Rural_S/S

HEDGE_Rural_S/S

INT FOOTBALL PITCH

INT FOOTBALL PITCH

INT FOOTBALL PITCH

JNR FOOTBALL PITCH

JNR FOOTBALL PITCH

JNR FOOTBALL PITCH

MIXED BORDER

MULTI-PURPOSE SURFACE
MULTI-PURPOSE SURFACE
MULTI-PURPOSE SURFACE
MULTI-PURPOSE SURFACE
MULTI-PURPOSE SURFACE
ORNAMENTAL BEDDING

PLAY AREA/YOUTH_Hard Surface
PLAY AREA/YOUTH_Hard Surface
PLAY AREA/YOUTH_Hard Surface
PLAY AREA/YOUTH_Impact Absorbing
PLAY AREA/YOUTH_Impact Absorbing
PLAY AREA/YOUTH_Impact Absorbing
PLAY AREA/YOUTH_Impact Absorbing
PLAY AREA/YOUTH_Impact Absorbing
PLAY AREA/YOUTH_Impact Absorbing
PLAY AREA/YOUTH_Loose Fill

PLAY AREA/YOUTH_Loose Fill

PLAY AREA/YOUTH_Skate Ramp
SENIOR FOOTBALL PITCH

SENIOR FOOTBALL PITCH

SENIOR FOOTBALL PITCH

SENIOR FOOTBALL PITCH

SHRUB BED

SHRUB BED

SHRUB BED

SHRUB BED

SHRUB BED

SHRUB BED

SHRUB BED

SHRUB BED

TENNIS NON-POROUS

WATER FEATURE_Bridge

WATER FEATURE_Bridge

WATER FEATURE_Ditch

WATER FEATURE_Ditch

WATER FEATURE_French Drain
WATER FEATURE_French Drain
WATER FEATURE_French Drain
WATER FEATURE_Pond

68
140
305
406

4246
2427
2397
667
3481
401
153
143
218
426
437
908

65

35
610
734
308
703
984
588

56
309
443

50
588

8100
6998
5567
5126

84
104
365
174

1220
114
268

1972
616

60

73
344
277
398

57

98
171



Unit






