Site Name	Feature	Quantity
HORTON VIEW	BOWLING GREEN	1510
HANWELL FIELDS RECREATION GROUND	CRICKET_Artificial Wicket	185
HANWELL FIELDS RECREATION GROUND	CRICKET_Hard Standing	152
HANWELL FIELDS RECREATION GROUND	CRICKET_Table	936
HORTON VIEW	CRICKET_Table	841
CHANDOS CLOSE PLAYING FIELD	GRASS_Amenity B	11164
EASINGTON PARK	GRASS_Amenity B	23971
HANWELL FIELDS RECREATION GROUND	GRASS_Amenity B	11846
HILLVIEW PARK	GRASS_Amenity B	24184
HORTON VIEW	GRASS_Amenity B	11144
MOORFIELDS PARK	GRASS_Amenity B	12875
PRINCESS DIANA PARK	GRASS_Amenity B	35777
PRINCESS DIANA PARK OPEN SPACE	GRASS_Amenity B	2191
SPICEBALL PARK	GRASS_Amenity B	51316
CHANDOS CLOSE BALANCING POND	GRASS_Rough C	1196
CHANDOS CLOSE PLAYING FIELD	GRASS_Rough C	989
HANWELL FIELDS RECREATION GROUND	GRASS_Rough C	3434
SPICEBALL PARK	GRASS_Rough C	417
CHANDOS CLOSE PLAYING FIELD	GRASS_Rough D	1819
EASINGTON PARK	GRASS_Rough D	98
PRINCESS DIANA PARK	GRASS_Rough D	2895
SPICEBALL PARK	GRASS_Rough D	491
CHANDOS CLOSE PLAYING FIELD	HARD SURFACE_Footpath	345
EASINGTON PARK	HARD SURFACE_Footpath	311
HANWELL FIELDS RECREATION GROUND	HARD SURFACE_Footpath	312
HILLVIEW PARK	HARD SURFACE_Footpath	1341
HORTON VIEW	HARD SURFACE_Footpath	63
MOORFIELDS PARK	HARD SURFACE_Footpath	1546
PRINCESS DIANA PARK	HARD SURFACE_Footpath	2141
SPICEBALL PARK	HARD SURFACE_Footpath	3407
EASINGTON PARK	HARD SURFACE_Hardstanding	163
HILLVIEW PARK	HARD SURFACE_Hardstanding	29
HORTON VIEW	HARD SURFACE_Hardstanding	556
PRINCESS DIANA PARK	HARD SURFACE Hardstanding	241
SPICEBALL PARK	HARD SURFACE_Hardstanding	140
SPICEBALL PARK	HARD SURFACE Porous	648
HILLVIEW PARK	HARD SURFACE Porous	280
HANWELL FIELDS RECREATION GROUND	HARD SURFACE Road	757
HORTON VIEW	HARD SURFACE_Road	935
MOORFIELDS PARK	HARD SURFACE_Road	1079
EASINGTON PARK	HEDGE_Domestic_S/S	39
PRINCESS DIANA PARK	HEDGE Domestic S/S	31
HANWELL FIELDS RECREATION GROUND	HEDGE_Domestic_T & B/S	46
MOORFIELDS PARK	HEDGE_Domestic_T & B/S	390
PRINCESS DIANA PARK	HEDGE_Domestic_T & B/S	24
MOORFIELDS PARK	HEDGE Domestic T & S/S	64
PRINCESS DIANA PARK	HEDGE_Domestic_T & S/S	375
HORTON VIEW	HEDGE_Flowering_T & B/S	53
HORTON VIEW	HEDGE_Flowering_T & S/S	22
		

PRINCESS DIANA PARK	HEDGE_Rural_B/S	68
EASINGTON PARK	HEDGE Rural S/S	140
HANWELL FIELDS RECREATION GROUND	HEDGE_Rural_S/S	305
PRINCESS DIANA PARK	HEDGE Rural S/S	406
CHANDOS CLOSE PLAYING FIELD	INT FOOTBALL PITCH	4246
HANWELL FIELDS RECREATION GROUND	INT FOOTBALL PITCH	2427
HANWELL FIELDS RECREATION GROUND	INT FOOTBALL PITCH	2397
HILLVIEW PARK	JNR FOOTBALL PITCH	667
HORTON VIEW	JNR FOOTBALL PITCH	3481
PRINCESS DIANA PARK	JNR FOOTBALL PITCH	401
PRINCESS DIANA PARK	MIXED BORDER	153
CHANDOS CLOSE PLAYING FIELD	MULTI-PURPOSE SURFACE	143
EASINGTON PARK	MULTI-PURPOSE SURFACE	218
HILLVIEW PARK	MULTI-PURPOSE SURFACE	426
MOORFIELDS PARK	MULTI-PURPOSE SURFACE	437
PRINCESS DIANA PARK	MULTI-PURPOSE SURFACE	908
PRINCESS DIANA PARK	ORNAMENTAL BEDDING	65
MOORFIELDS PARK	PLAY AREA/YOUTH Hard Surface	35
PRINCESS DIANA PARK	PLAY AREA/YOUTH_Hard Surface	610
SPICEBALL PARK	PLAY AREA/YOUTH Hard Surface	734
CHANDOS CLOSE PLAYING FIELD	PLAY AREA/YOUTH_Impact Absorbing	308
EASINGTON PARK	PLAY AREA/YOUTH_Impact Absorbing	703
HILLVIEW PARK	PLAY AREA/YOUTH_Impact Absorbing	984
MOORFIELDS PARK	PLAY AREA/YOUTH_Impact Absorbing	588
PRINCESS DIANA PARK	PLAY AREA/YOUTH_Impact Absorbing	56
SPICEBALL PARK	PLAY AREA/YOUTH_Impact Absorbing	309
PRINCESS DIANA PARK	PLAY AREA/YOUTH_Loose Fill	443
PRINCESS DIANA PARK OPEN SPACE	PLAY AREA/YOUTH_Loose Fill	50
SPICEBALL PARK	PLAY AREA/YOUTH_Skate Ramp	588
EASINGTON PARK	SENIOR FOOTBALL PITCH	8100
HANWELL FIELDS RECREATION GROUND	SENIOR FOOTBALL PITCH	6998
HORTON VIEW	SENIOR FOOTBALL PITCH	5567
MOORFIELDS PARK	SENIOR FOOTBALL PITCH	5126
CHANDOS CLOSE PLAYING FIELD	SHRUB BED	84
EASINGTON PARK	SHRUB BED	104
HILLVIEW PARK	SHRUB BED	365
HORTON VIEW	SHRUB BED	174
MOORFIELDS PARK	SHRUB BED	1220
PRINCESS DIANA PARK	SHRUB BED	114
PRINCESS DIANA PARK OPEN SPACE	SHRUB BED	268
SPICEBALL PARK	SHRUB BED	1972
HORTON VIEW	TENNIS NON-POROUS	616
SPICEBALL PARK	WATER FEATURE_Bridge	60
SPICEBALL PARK	WATER FEATURE_Bridge	73
CHANDOS CLOSE PLAYING FIELD	WATER FEATURE_Ditch	344
SPICEBALL PARK	WATER FEATURE_Ditch	277
HANWELL FIELDS RECREATION GROUND	WATER FEATURE_French Drain	398
SPICEBALL PARK	WATER FEATURE_French Drain	57
SPICEBALL PARK	WATER FEATURE_French Drain	98
CHANDOS CLOSE BALANCING POND	WATER FEATURE_Pond	171

Unit

m2

m2 m2

m2

m2

m2

m2 m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2 m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

lm Im

lm

m2

m2

m2

m2 m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2 m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2 m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2 m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2 m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2 m2

m2

m2

lm

lm

lm

lm

lm m2